86899 Landsberg am Lech
Sofort beziehbar! 2-Zi.-Dachterrassenwhg. mit XXL-
Dachterrasse & Balkon in "Landsbergs neuer Seite"

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Nutzflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Balkone / Terrassen

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie
barrierefrei

Hallenhohe

Dusche

Fenster

Erdwarme

Stein

95,91 m?
115,91 m?
2

1
1
1

Gehoben
v

26m

v

KX

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
Nebenkosten
provisionspflichtig

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

Ausstelldatum

gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)
Endenergiebedarf
Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse

699.900 €

331€
X

2024
Erstbezug

Bedarf
14.05.2024
13.05.2034

2024

53.2
Erdwarme
B

699.900 €

Kaufpreis

95,91 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer

IMMOBILIEN

FLEMMER
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Flemmer Immobilien
Felix Flemmer
Tel.: 08801/914852
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